DOLL ARTISAN GUILD INSTRUCTORS

2025-2026

State/
Last Name First Name City Provence |Country Phone Email
Anderson GMDM Janelle Aspley QLD Australia 011-61-7-3312-4239 cranderson@optusnet.com.au
Burgess TCDM Patsy Chittaway Point NSW Australia 61-4-0403-5258 patsyburgess@hotmail.com
Clohessy GMDMEd. Karen Mt. Lawley WA Australia 011-61 41 890 3986 Stupid.Cupid@iinet.net.au
Elliott, TCDM Mary Camberwell VIC Australia 61-0418-336-730 pdbme@bigpond.net.au
Mierle, GMDM Shelley Bracebridge ON Canada 705-645-1711 shelley.mierle@gmail.com
Snels TCDME. Carla Acton ON Canada 905-875-6041 csnels@gmail.com
Muzs GMDMEd. Maijbrit Charlottenlund Denmark 45-2129-6422 dukkebutikken@gmail.com
Fukushima TCDMEd. Miyoko Nerimaku, Tokyo Japan 81-3-3594-4084 miyofuku@aol.jp
Kasho, TCDM Etsuyo Nagoya Japan 81- 9089515581 e24kya31@icloud.com
Kojima TCDMEd. Naoko Ibaraki-Ken Japan 81-297-73-6825 dollydoli@jcom.home.ne.jp
Takeda, GMDMEd. Takako Saitama-Ken Japan 8148 469 5033 take-t2@za.cyberhome.ne.jp
Tanii TCDMEd. Mayumi Chiba Japan 81-436-74-0578 dreamsky@alto.ocn.ne.jp
Tsuji AAEd. Yoko Setagaya Japan 81-3-5499-0438 doll_studio_yoko@yahoo.co.jp
Toele TCDMEd. Femmy Heerhugowaard Netherlands 31-72-571-5901 femmysdollart@gmail.com
Mitchell TCDM Gail Auckland New Zealand 64-9-4158649 gail.mitchell.nz@gmail.com
Skjevik, TCDM Lucia Fauske Norway 47-90729628 luciaskjevik@gmail.com
Kim TCDM Ae Kyung Tiffany ~ [Seoul Rep. of (South) Korea  |82-010 5068 3948 6banana@hanmail.net
Kim TCDM Sunyoung Seoul Rep. of (South) Korea 822517 6022 poupee.kr@gmail.com
Bradley AEEd. Lesley Henley-on-Clip Gauteng South Africa 27-117605019 bradleylesley48@gmail.com
Joubert, TCDM Annamaria Bedfordview Gauteng South Africa 27-11-455-5650 anna.g@mweb.co.za
Kunz TCDMEJ. Rosemarie Brugg Biel Switzerland 41-32-373-4349 intrex@bluewin.ch
Chimpky GMDMEG. Jackie Castro Valley CA USA 510-582-9460 jackie@jackiesdolls.com
Tanner Tony Wheat Ridge co USA 303-382-1060 ttanner1314@gmail.com
Wall AEEd. Linda OK USA 303-622-9639 uniquelyyourslw@gmail.com
Kantrales TCDMEd. Sophia Gulf Breeze FL USA 850-932-2067 sophiasdolls@hotmail.com
Kopyar TCDMEd. Susan Palm Coast FL USA 386-529-4812 skopyar@yahoo.com
Martin TCDMEd. Glinda Pensacola FL USA 850-324-2318 glendamarti@gmail.com
Mitchell DDMEd. Sue Douglasville GA USA 770-949-1737 suelmitchell6@aol.com
Wilczynski DDMEd. Barbara Burr Ridge IL USA 630-655-1022 fancytht@comcast.net
Cummings GMDM Marianne Springfield MO USA 417-833-3709 mdcdolls@sbcglobal.net
Murks. TCDMEd Kitty Columbus MS USA kmurks@aol.com
Williams DDMEd. Sheryl Elmira NY USA 607-732-0242 sherylwilliams99@yahoo.com
Cook DDMEd. Jody Oklahoma City OK USA 405-769-4567 ourvilladolls@att.net
Hisle TCDMEd. Rebecca Dickinson X USA 281-614-0077 beccasdolls@gmail.com
Campbell, TCDM Heather Spotsylvania VA USA 540-760-9781 heathercampbellstudio@gmail.com
Guilette DDME. Cynthia Waukesha wi USA 262-542-9003 chinadollcindy@yahoo.com
Hedrick DDM Louise Elm Grove wi USA 262-786-2931 Ih.studio@icloud.com
Raleigh DDMEd. Mary Green Bay Wi USA 920-468-7834 mary.raleigh@aol.com
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